S/N

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

Matric Number

D13CSC1077

D14CSC1004

D14CSC1007

D14CSC1008

D14CSC1012

D14CSC1015

D14CSC1019

D14CSC1021

D14CSC1027

D14CSC1030

D14CSC1032

D14CSC1034

D14CSC1036

D14CSC1037

D14CSC1039

D14CSC1042

D14CSC1043

D14CSC1044

Ahmadu Bello University

Zaria - Nigeria
g—
Close
Course: DCS105 2014 Session First Semester
Lecture Group: 2 by SALAHUDEEN, Ridwan
Names GSM Number Department
YAU, Imrana 08065297730 Diploma in Computer Science
ABUBAKAR, Nabeela Bashir 08148123276 Diploma in Computer Science
ISAH, Jibril 09094108941 Diploma in Computer Science
BELLO, Mariam Olaitan 07039600291 Diploma in Computer Science
MOHAMMED, Umma Lawal 08105168092 Diploma in Computer Science
MUHAMMAD, Firdausi 08130034415 Diploma in Computer Science
ADEDIPE, Mercy Bosede 08031831613 Diploma in Computer Science
ALIYU, Salim Buhari 08160283849 Diploma in Computer Science
MUSTAPHA, Sanusi Bako 08030531109 Diploma in Computer Science
YUSUF, Abdullahi 08136651969 Diploma in Computer Science
SULEIMAN, Hussaini 08166563344 Diploma in Computer Science
MUSA, Halima Sadiya 07037480160 Diploma in Computer Science
BASHIR, Abdullahi 08146313927 Diploma in Computer Science
BIONG'AHU, Victoria Gimbiya 08092778745 Diploma in Computer Science
AHMED, Nuhu Enessi 08033180652 Diploma in Computer Science
UZOR, Emmanuel Ebuka 07030602825 Diploma in Computer Science
SALISU, Abdulazeez Abdullahi 09032717218 Diploma in Computer Science
ABDULLAHI, Muhammad Baba 08163663392 Diploma in Computer Science


https://staff.abu.edu.ng/downloader.php?coursecode=DCS105&session=2014&semester=1

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

46.

D14CSC1053
D14CSC1057
D14CSC1059
D14CSC1060
D14CSC1066
D14CSC1067
D14CSC1068
D14CSC1070
D14CSC1072
D14CSC1074
D14CSC1083
D14CSC1084
D14CSC1088
D14CSC1091
D14CSC1097
D14CSC1098
D14CSC1102
D14CSC1106
D14CSC1109
D14CSC1111
D14CSC1112
D14CSC1113
D14CSC1119
D14CSC1120
D14CSC1122
D14CSC1123
D14CSC1125

D14CSC1126

YUSUF, Mutawakil
ABDULLAHI, Aliyu Aliyu
AHMAD, Nasiru

SADIQ, Farida Abubakar
MICHAEL, Taiwo Favour
YAHAYA, Tariq

IBRAHIM, Zayyad Jibril
AHMAD, Abdulmumini
BUBA, Yakubu

FRED, Emmanuel Augustus
AHMAD, Aisha Efuman
MUHAMMAD, Fadila
LAWAL, Mustapha
MOHAMMED, Musa
ONIYE, Adeseyi Adedara
YAKUBU, Nafisatu
DAHIRU, Aisha Waziri
ALHASSAN, Abdullahi Salihu
ALIYU, Jafar

HASSAN, Aliyu

ALFREF, Samuel Ekpali

ALI, Sagir Hussaini

UMAR, Abubakar
DANJUMA, Yusuf D
YAMUSA, Musa Ahmed
ZUBAIRU, Abdullahi Abimbola
ALIYU, Faisal

SULEIMAN, Mahamud

08161548994
08100763583
08062120542
07066355899
08142183516
08161796219
07067617256
08154238644
07068415619
07031339429
07062899031
08188691818
08036945969
08025981870
08179934526
09039214142
08074914889
07037846960
07066534571
08146295534
07035541922
08038131762
08038751673
08136892108
08091076738
08180661621
08138685689
08068161933

Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Computer Science



47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

D14CSC1128
D14CSC1129
D14CSC1131
D14CSC1137
D14CSC1157
D14CSC1159
D14CSC1164
D14CSC1167
D14CSC1168
D14CSC1171
D14CSC1174
D14CSC1177
D14CSC1181
D14CSC1183
D14CSC1184
D14CSC1189
D14CSC1190
D14CSC1191
D14CSC1194
D14CSC1195
D14CSC1196
D14CSC1198
D14CSC1200
D14CSC1203
D14CSC1205
D14CSC1206

D14CSC1210

BALA, Abdulkarim Ibrahim
AUWAL, Nana Fidelsi
ISAH, Abubakar Sabo
SHAMAKI, Alheri
YAKUBU, Hadiza Aminu
AMINU, Saleh

AHMED, Farida Suleiman
SHEHU, Samhat
JAIYEOLA, Aishat

AMINU, Umar Faruk

MUHAMMED SANI, Haruna

ABDULHAKEEM, Mohammed Fouad

AGIM, Abednego Agaba
NASIR, Abdulmalik Gide
YUNUSA, Umar Mahuta
ANCHE, Idzi Solomon
GABRIEL, Kevin Jatau
IBRAHIM, Suleiman Suleiman
ABDULRAFIU, Fatimoh
ABDULLAH]I, Aliyu

AUWAL, Saleem Abdullahi
ABUBAKAR, Idris Lawal
SAMINU, Mufida Mohammad
ZUBAIRU, Hadiza

YAHAYA, Fatima
MUHAMMAD, Habibat

ABDULLAHI, Aliyu Haruna

08092674713
09097139180
08060274651
09034330592
08103500207
08065453110
08168542280
samhatshehu
08052868901
08065668961
08167458254
08031327202
08094794017
08034993833
07033440675
08036847044
08106901015
08093265909
08177324920
08069010837
08090959019
08037381671
08034523704
08032326919
08179522592
08162623380

08037576296

Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Computer Science



74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

D14CSC1211
D14CSC1212
D14CSC1213
D14CSC1214
D14CSC1215
D14CSC1219
D14CSC1220
D14CSC1230
D14CSC1234
D14CSE1002
D14CSE1003
D14CSE1004
D14CSE1005
D14CSE1011
D14CSE1012
D14CSE1013
D14CSE1020
D14CSE1022
D14CSE1024
D14CSE1026
D14CSE1028
D14CSE1031
D14CSE1032
D14CSE1033
D14CSE1038
D14CSE1043
D14CSE1047

D14CSE1058

ORIH, Ruth

ALIYU, Hamza Idris

ISMA'IL, Isa Tahir

IBRAHIM M, Abubakar

ADO, Anthony Tanite
ABDULMUMINI, Musa
NASIRU, Salahu Abdullahi
MUSA, Blessing Ruben
YAKUBU, Maryam

NWANAH, Jeremiah Ogechukwu
ISAH, Aliyu

OLAKANMI, Samuel Oluwatobi
KANO, Nuruddeen Hassan
ABDULMALIK, Hadiyyat
TEKANYI, Yankuba Abdoulie isatu
TEKANYI, Amat Abdoulie amie
ABBA, Abdulrahman Yusuf
GARBA, Yusuf

ISMAILA, Binta

SALIHU, Abdulhakeem Omeiza
PIUS, Precious Ladan

AUWALI, Tukur Umar

NNADI, Ebuka Shedrack
IBRAHIM, Mustapha Abdullahi
MUHAMMED, Yusuf Abiodun
DALHAT, Abubakar Sadiq
GIMBA, Ibrahim Danlami

MUKHTAR, Abubakar

07037964065
08095550523
08054949751
08064755357
08092537605
07068745031
08054949751
09039126140
09036727263
08180905864
07062709271
08160769336
08033139645
08189560535
23481742671
23481516752
07069216649
08035186028
08036069614
08164492212
08163210380
08063524519
08090702903
08068545120
07063113472
07063676745
08149596924

07066571637

Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering

Diploma in Computer System Engineering



102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.

114.

S/N

D14CSE1063

D14CSE1065

D14CSE1067

D14CSE1068

D14CSE1069

D14CSE1071

D14CSE1073

D14CSE1076

D14CSE1080

D14CSE1085

D14CSE1089

D14CSE1093

D14CSE1097

Matric Number

D13CSC1011

D13CSC1026

D14CSC1010

D14CSC1013

D14CSC1020

D14CSC1023

D14CSC1029

D14CSC1033

D14CSC1040

MUSA, Muhammad

KABIR, Yusuf Yusuf
IBRAHIM, Mustapha Tanko
ABDULLAHI, Aminu Adamu
YAHUZA, Mustapha
ABUBAKAR, Kamilu
ABUBAKAR, Abideen
YUSUF, Abdulmalik
ABDULKAREEM, Mudashir Soliu
IBRAHIM M, Ridwan
ILYASU, Abdulkarim Aliyu
ISAH, Umar Usman

NUHU, Mohammed Wanya

Names
MOHAMMED, Farouk Bello
ABUBAKAR, Nura Imam
HAMZA, Musa Abbas
ALIYU, Sadiq
AHMAD, Auwal Usamatu
BALARABE, Tajuddeen Dabai
LAWAL, Adamu
ABDULLAHI, Nasiru

BABA, Aisha Anafu

08031190125

08036416230

08140080923

08037400148

07038603673

07066669437

08131295979

08103955333

08169727500

08028341749

08138966893

08162506205

08186766824

ENROLLMENT FOR DCS105 Labs

Lab2 by SALAHUDEEN, Ridwan

GSM Number

08139009126

07069150963

08034217121

07034971360

+2348033288

08036734423

08102955084

08032164890

08103305891

Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering

Diploma in Computer System Engineering

Department
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Computer Science

Download (Excel)
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

D14CSC1054
D14CSC1077
D14CSC1088
D14CSC1092
D14CSC1093
D14CSC1094
D14CSC1096
D14CSC1098
D14CSC1100
D14CSC1101
D14CSC1104
D14CSC1110
D14CSC1117
D14CSC1119
D14CSC1120
D14CSC1121
D14CSC1136
D14CSC1162
D14CSC1163
D14CSE1005
D14CSE1009
D14CSE1016
D14CSE1021
D14CSE1029
D14CSE1030
D14CSE1050
D14CSE1051

D14CSE1053

ABDULLAH], Ishaq

OCHUBE, David Adoyie
LAWAL, Mustapha

TIMOTHY, Methuselah Ibrahim
UMAR, Mustapha
SAIFUDDEEN, Kabir Sambo
ALHASSAN, Salim

YAKUBU, Nafisatu
MUHAMMAD, Fatima Zahra
MUHAMMAD, Ahmad Ahmed
SHEHU, Mohammad Lawal
ALIYU, Aliyu Yahaya

JIBRIL, Zulaihat Gabi

UMAR, Abubakar

DANJUMA, Yusuf D

LAWAL, Dauda Bulama
ALIYU, Maryam Baba
ABDULKAREEM, Rabi Jummai
ABDULLAH]I, Sufyan Hassan
KANO, Nuruddeen Hassan
OB, Stanley

ABDULSALAM, Usman
ABDULLAHI, Muhammad Khalifa
AHMAD, Abubakar Maje
YAKUBU, Alkali Sa\'ad
WONAH, Benedict Agor
MAHMUD, Jibril

ULOKO, Sunday Daniel

07037375496
08034124203
08036945969
08117794379
08142424488
08188284345
08107230398
09039214142
08094136955
07062494416
08132597947
07061233425
08163747462
08038751673
08136892108
08034900486
07039137081
08166098999
08051900995
08033139645
08108746019
08034854373
08096686409
08109378139
08134180822
08152350260
08149472207

08060812584

Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering

Diploma in Computer System Engineering



38. D14CSE1054 ABUBAKAR, Ibrahim Abdullahi 08131675257 Diploma in Computer System Engineering
39. D14CSE1059 JOHN, Kasopefoluwa Edward 09091643142 Diploma in Computer System Engineering
40. D14CSE1060 MUAZU, Sarah Dije 07057850255 Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Download (Excel)
Lab4 by SALAHUDEEN, Ridwan
S/N Matric Number Names GSM Number Department
1. D13CSC1044 BALARABE, Jafar 08132945704 Diploma in Computer Science
2. D13CSE1042 PIUS, Douglas 08028672378 Diploma in Computer System Engineering
3. D14CSC1002 AMINU, Fadila 07068332502 Diploma in Computer Science
4. D14CSC1007 ISAH, Jibril 09094108941 Diploma in Computer Science
5. D14CSC1026 ISMAIL, Nabila 08180341629 Diploma in Computer Science
6. D14CSC1031 MUHAMMAD, Aminatu 08185521299 Diploma in Computer Science
7. D14CSC1034 MUSA, Halima Sadiya 07037480160 Diploma in Computer Science
8. D14CSC1037 BIONG'AHU, Victoria Gimbiya 08092778745 Diploma in Computer Science
9. D14CSC1038 GARBA, Dorcas Monday 08103843857 Diploma in Computer Science
10. D14CSC1039 AHMED, Nuhu Enessi 08033180652 Diploma in Computer Science
11. D14CSC1053 YUSUF, Mutawakil 08161548994 Diploma in Computer Science
12. D14CSC1063 DAIYABU, Zainab Muhammad 07035677135 Diploma in Computer Science
13. D14CSC1068 IBRAHIM, Zayyad Jibril 07067617256 Diploma in Computer Science
14. D14CSC1109 ALIYU, Jafar 07066534571 Diploma in Computer Science
15. D14CSC1113 ALl, Sagir Hussaini 08038131762 Diploma in Computer Science
16. D14CSC1122 YAMUSA, Musa Ahmed 08091076738 Diploma in Computer Science
17. D14CSC1125 ALIYU, Faisal 08138685689 Diploma in Computer Science
18. D14CSC1127 AHMED, Mohammed 08033844086 Diploma in Computer Science
19. D14CSC1130 MUSTAPHA, Isah 08064988610 Diploma in Computer Science
20. D14CSC1131 ISAH, Abubakar Sabo 08060274651 Diploma in Computer Science
21. D14CSC1153 UMAR, Abubakar Ibrahim 07036179699 Diploma in Computer Science
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22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

D14CSC1157
D14CSC1165
D14CSC1169
D14CSC1170
D14CSC1177
D14CSC1189
D14CSC1196
D14CSC1232
D14CSE1010
D14CSE1024
D14CSE1032
D14CSE1033
D14CSE1042
D14CSE1068
D14CSE1070
D14CSE1071
D14CSE1073
D14CSE1076

D14CSE1078

YAKUBU, Hadiza Aminu
ABDULZAEEZ, Yahya
ISIYAKU, Abdulrahman

USMAN, Bishir

ABDULHAKEEM, Mohammed Fouad

ANCHE, Idzi Solomon
AUWAL, Saleem Abdullahi
NAMASKA, Samaila Ahmed
SULEIMAN, Abubakar
ISMAILA, Binta

NNADI, Ebuka Shedrack
IBRAHIM, Mustapha Abdullahi
ABUBAKAR, Mahmood Jafiya
ABDULLAHI, Aminu Adamu
SULEIMAN, Mohammed
ABUBAKAR, Kamilu
ABUBAKAR, Abideen

YUSUF, Abdulmalik

ABDULHAKEEM, Aisha

08103500207

08095717771

08028341489

08065280769

08031327202

08036847044

08090959019

08069467283

07068196524

08036069614

08090702903

08068545120

08064676194

08037400148

08062211048

07066669437

08131295979

08103955333

08142082663

Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering

Diploma in Computer System Engineering

Download (Excel)
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